\;1 ‘ MASERATI PRAHA

MASERATI GRANTURISMO TROFEO

3000 ccm ccm, 405 kW, Benzin
Nowvy vz, skladem

Stav vozu Barva vozu

Novy Grigio Maratea Matte
\/ykon Maximalni rychlost
405 kW 316 km/h

Typ motoru Objem motoru

\/6 90° Twin Turbo 3000 ccm ccm

Priplatkova vybava

DNG DEFAULT COMPLEMENTARY OPT.GTGC
QAG8 Comfort Package

QRDG TBM for Connectivity

QRFX Wireless Phone Charger

213 024 € bez DPH

257759 € s DPH
2,82013 BTC bez DPH

Interiér
Rosso / Rosso / Nlero

Zrychleni 0-100 km/h
35s

Pfevodovka
automaticka ZF 8-stupinova



QRGB
QRTK
QRTR

High Premium Sound System
Connectivity Services Europe
E-Call

QOXW 3D Carbon Fiber Trim

Q070
Q1CF
Q1IR
Q1lu
Q1Iv
Q2A0
Q2FQ
Q2M7
Q213
Q4SA
Q4TA
Q42B
Q559
Q6BQ
Q7WuU
RONG
STNG
UDNG
X089

Rear Privacy Glass

Battery (95Ah)

ADAS Base Package

Tech Assistance Package
Sport Design Package

Ext. Full Grain Leather Perfor
20-21" Astreo DC Matte Dark My
Driver Assistance Package L2
Premium Alarm System
Matte Paint

Red Brake Calipers

DAB Digital Radio

VVentilated Front Seats

Heated Sport Steering Wheel

Stitched Trident On Headrest

HEADLINER PILLARS U.PART 094084295 BLACK
STEERING WHEEL 094084295 BLACK
IP/DOOR UPPER AND REAR PART 094084354 BLACK/RED
Internal Sincom 089

Technické specifikace

Celkovéa délka Celkova Sitka

4966 mm 2113 mm

Rozvor Pohotovostni hmotnost
2929 mm 1795 kg

Objem zavazadlového prostoru Pohon

172 /1311 4x4

Ostatni

\/ySka
1365 mm

Objem nadrze
701

Nowvy vz, skladem ihned k odbéru, Zaruka 3 roky bez omezeni najezdu KM, Or.Nr. 59

Kontakty

\ojtéch Novotny

Jan Svoboda



Maserati Sales Specialist Maserati Sales Specialist

vnovotny@maseratipraha.cz jsvoboda@maseratipraha.cz
+420 734 762 255 +420 603 226 833
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